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Ford Fiesta 1.25 Silver 3dr | Apr 2007

PERFECT 1ST CAR / ONLY 59K MILES / 12M MOT / 3M
WARRANTY

The perfect 1st car!!! Only 59,000 Miles! Like new condition /
Super cheap to insure & run / 12M MOT / Comes with 3 months
warranty! £2,945

Only 59,000 Miles
3 Owners - The same lady owner owned the car since 2010!

MOT'd to October 2025

Really well looked after car / Just had a comprehensive service in
October 2024 including new timing belt & tensioner
Fantastic condition inside and out

Alloy wheels

Electric windows & mirrors

AUX Port for media devices

Etc

HPI Clear / 2 Keys

PM or call 07979991050 for more details

£2,945

Vehicle Features

2 outer rear head restraints, 3 rear 3 point seatbelts, 14" steel
spare wheel, 15" 9 spoke alloy wheels, 60/40 split folding rear
seat, ABS, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door/boot handles,
Body colour electric/heated door mirrors, Body colour side
mouldings, Driver's seat height adjustment, Driver and
passenger airbags, Electric front windows + drivers one touch,
Front head restraints, Front seat back map pockets, Immobiliser,
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85 Francis Street, lurgan, BT66 6DN
079 7999 1050

£2,945

Miles: 59000
Fuel Type: Petrol
Transmission: Manual
Colour: Silver
Engine Size: 1242
Body Style: Hatchback
Insurance group: 08E

Reg: AJO7FGC

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats
Up):

Gross Weight:
Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

3918mm
1685mm
1468mm
5

268L

1520KG
417KG

34.4MPG

60.1MPG

47.1MPG

45L

5 SPEED
101MPH
73.8BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



Kyoto cloth upholstery, Leather steering wheel with aluminium
trim, Luggage compartment lighting, PAS, Portable music
connection socket, Rear wiper, Remote central double locking,
Remote tailgate release, Theatre dimming interior lights
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