

## Ford Fiesta 1.25 Silver 3dr | Apr 2007 PERFECT 1ST CAR / ONLY 59K MILES / 12M MOT / 3M WARRANTY





The perfect 1st car!!! Only 59,000 Miles! Like new condition / Super cheap to insure & run / 12M MOT / Comes with 3 months warranty! £2,945

Only 59,000 Miles

3 Owners - The same lady owner owned the car since 2010!

MOT'd to October 2025

Really well looked after car / Just had a comprehensive service in October 2024 including new timing belt & tensioner Fantastic condition inside and out

Alloy wheels

Electric windows & mirrors

AUX Port for media devices

Etc

HPI Clear / 2 Keys

PM or call 07979991050 for more details

£2.945

## **Vehicle Features**

2 outer rear head restraints, 3 rear 3 point seatbelts, 14" steel spare wheel, 15" 9 spoke alloy wheels, 60/40 split folding rear seat, ABS, Body colour bumpers, Body colour door/boot handles, Body colour electric/heated door mirrors, Body colour side mouldings, Driver's seat height adjustment, Driver and passenger airbags, Electric front windows + drivers one touch, Front head restraints, Front seat back map pockets, Immobiliser, £2,945

Miles:	59000
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Silver
Engine Size:	1242
<b>Body Style:</b>	Hatchback
Insurance group:	08E
Reg:	AJ07FGC

## **Technical Specs**

## **DIMENSIONS**

Length:	3918mm
Width:	1685mm
Height:	1468mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	268L
Gross Weight:	1520KG
Max. Loading Weight:	417KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	34.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	60.1MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	47.1MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	45L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	101MPH
Engine Power BHP:	73.8BHP



Kyoto cloth upholstery, Leather steering wheel with aluminium trim, Luggage compartment lighting, PAS, Portable music connection socket, Rear wiper, Remote central double locking, Remote tailgate release, Theatre dimming interior lights

